KK Blansko - TJ Opava
Tabulka:
1. TJ Trebic 20
2. TJ Lokomotiva Ceska T¥ebova 20
3. KK Slovan Rosice 20
4. KK Vyskov 20
5. TJ Centropen Dacice 20
6. TJ Opava 20
7. TJ Sokol Vracov 20
8. TJ Sokol Husovice B 20
9. KK Zabieh 20
10. KK Blansko 20
11. TJ Horni BeneSov 20
12. KK Moravska Slavia Brno B 20

Zpravoda) I, kuzelkarske ligy sk. B

Valasské Mezitici

25.03.2016

Dohravka — 17.kolo
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2:6  3297-3388 (9:15) 27.02.
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3403
3392
3349
3355
3359
3325
3333
3321
3329
3271
3247
3233

33
28
28
25
24
21
18
17
17
15
10




KK Blansko 3297 2:6 3388 TJ Opava
(9:15)
FLEK Jakub 530 1:3 556 HYNAR Marek
SEHNAL Petr 546 2:2 530 BLAZEK Michal
MUSIL Ladislav 559 3:1 541 MAREK Martin
KOTLAN Josef 585 2:2 586 HENDRYCH Petr
PROCHAZKA Martin 568 0:4 618 BRACEK Petr
FLEK Roman 509 1:3 557 JAHN Milan
rozhod&i: SMERDA Jan
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>
Zapis o utkdani
® Flek Jakub Hynar Marek Rozdil @ Sehnal Petr Blazek Michal
1 89 43 1 132 0 92 54 2 146 1 2 1 99 43 2 142 1 92 34 3 126 0
2 91 36 0 127 O 95 63 0 158 1 -46 2 86 35 1 121 O 94 44 1 138 1
3 101 34 2 135 0 91 45 2 136 1 54 3 86 35 2 121 0 101 27 5 128 1
4 93 43 4 136 1 90 26 6 116 O -10 4 9 63 1 162 1 93 45 3 138 0
Celk 374 156 7 530 1 O 368 188 10 556 3 1 Celk 370 176 6 546 2 1 380 150 12 530 2
® Musil Ladislav Marek Martin @ Kotlan Josef Hendrych Petr
1 109 34 2 143 0 92 54 0 146 1 11 1 106 48 0 154 1 85 45 0 130 O
2 97 45 1 142 1 98 40 1 138 0 1 2 9 44 0 143 0 94 63 0 157 1
3 89 45 0 134 1 90 36 0 126 0 20 3 9 53 0 152 1 97 44 0 141 0
4 97 43 2 140 1 88 43 2 131 0 7 4 92 44 0 136 O 97 61 0 158 1
Celk 392 167 5 559 3 1 368 173 3 541 1 O Celk 396 189 0 585 2 O 373 213 0 586 2
® Prochazka Martin Bracek Petr ® Flek Roman Jahn Milan
1 84 50 1 134 0 95 42 1 137 1 5 1 88 33 3 121 1 87 33 3 120 0
2 90 54 1 144 0 101 60 1 161 1 -6 2 86 53 0 139 0 108 35 2 143 1
3 102 50 0 152 0 100 63 0 163 1 -42 3 82 45 1 127 O 101 41 1 142 1
4 102 36 0 138 0 9% 61 0 157 1 91 4 87 35 1 122 0 98 54 2 152 1
Celk 378 190 2 568 0 O 392 226 2 618 4 1 Celk 343 166 5 509 1 O 394 163 8 557 3
Domaci druzstvo 2253 1044 25 3297 9 Hostujici druZstvo 2275 1113 35 3388 15 6

Starty nahradnik:

3. start: MUSIL Ladislav (Blansko, 08876)
2. start: SEHNAL Petr (Blansko, 21035), NOVOTNY Mojmir (Ttebi¢, 20694)
1. start: KOTLAN Josef (Blansko, 06318), TOMAN Lukas (Ttebi¢, 14217)

Pofradi jednotlivci:

©ONO U WNE

jméno hrace

. NESTROJIL Kamil

SITTA Martin

. JIROUSEK Pavel

ZEMEK Jiti
PEVNY Robert
DOBES Petr
HOLEC Mojmir

. TRAVNICEK Jifi

. POLANSKY Pavel

. KOLAR Viaclav

. SITTA Josef

. PROCHAZKA Tomas
. HENDRYCH Petr

. ZIZLAVSKY Tomas

. PEVNY Petr

druzstvo
Trebic
Zabieh

C. Tiebova

Rosice
Trebi¢
Trebi¢
Dacice
Vyskov
Vracov

C. Tiebova

Zabieh
Vyskov
Opava

Husovice B

Vyskov

celkem

598,7
5931
586,6
586,5
586,4
5811
579,5
578,9
578,2
577,6
577,1
574,3
573,3
5719
571,4

plné
381,7

385,5
389,1
381,6
378,6
373,7
373,1
377,6
380,9
373,8
373,0
377,1
371,1
374,1
374,1

dorazka
216,9
207,5
197,5
204,8
207,8
207,4
206,4
201,3
197,3
203,8
204,0
197,2
202,2
197,8
197,3

chyby
1,5
1,5
2,4
1,9
1,1
2,0
15
2,7
2,6
3,0
2,0
3,4
14
2,7
2,2

pomér kuz. maximum
10/11  (637)
10/11  (632)
11/11  (679)
11/11  (648)
11/11  (684)
10/11  (636)
10/11  (610)
11/11  (635)
10/11  (626)
11/11  (664)
11/11  (621)
10/11  (627)
11/11  (623)
11/11  (620)
11/11  (625)
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

MATYAS Dalibor
HETYCH Jiti
SVOBODA Frantisek
PROCHAZKA Martin
PODZIMEK Martin
USTOHAL Karel
MIKOLAS Jif
PETREK Miroslav
BARTU Tomas
MALINEK Jiti
BRTNIK Josef

RYCHLOVSKY Ludgk

VANEK Milan
HOLANEC Petr
HRDLICKA Michal
PLSEK David
BEDNAR Kamil
BRACEK Petr
HYNAR Marek
KOSTAL Pavel
KABELKA Pavel
SVOZIL Antonin
FABIK Ivo
AXMAN Jif
KORDULA Filip
KABELKA Milan
KUBESA Kamil
VEJTASA Miroslav
FLEK Jakub

SVUB Zdengk
PALKO Adam
FLIDR Jif
CHLEVISTAN Karel
KMONICEK Jii
DOBES Jan
HLAVINKA Lukas
BLAZEK Michal
ZATKO Peter
SVUB Vaclav
FLEK Roman
POLANSKY Petr
SENKYR Radek
JAHN Milan
HAVIR Petr

RAK Petr
SKOPALIK Vlastimil
HORNAK Lukas
KELLNER Frantisek
KOVAR Martin
FLEK Miroslav
KOTLAN Josef
PORUBSKY Roman
CAHA Frantisek
MACHALEK Jan ml.
KOLARIK Karel
KLIKA Milan
STEJSKAL Rudolf

Rosice

C. Trebova
Vracov
Blansko

C. Trebova
MS Brno B
Ttebic

H. BeneSov
Dacice
Dacice
Dacice
Vyskov
Opava

C. Trebova
Rosice
Husovice B
Vyskov
Opava
Opava
Husovice B
Dacice
Vracov
Rosice
Rosice
Vracov
Dacice

H. Benesov
Husovice B
Blansko
Zabieh
Rosice
Zabrieh

H. BeneSov
C. Trebova
Tiebic
Blansko
Opava

MS Brno B
Zabrieh
Blansko
Vracov

MS Brno B
Opava
Blansko

H. Benesov
H. Benesov
Zabieh

MS Brno B
C. Tiebova
Blansko
Blansko
Blansko
Trebic
Husovice B
Blansko
MS Brno B
C. Tiebova

571,1
568,8
568,7
567,0
565,9
565,3
563,3
562,6
561,9
561,9
561,3
560,8
559,8
559,6
556,8
556,1
555,4
555,1
554,9
554,8
554,7
554,6
554,5
554,0
552,5
551,6
550,9
550,0
549,8
548,1
546,4
546,2
546,0
545,8
5447
542,5
541,3
541,1
540,4
538,1
537,1
536,0
533,9
533,0
531,7
528,0
522,6
521,9
601,0
590,0
587,5
585,0
584,0
5771
577,0
572,8
572,5

371,9
376,0
374,1
373,1
366,4
374,5
376,6
370,4
374,3
376,6
368,1
368,0
375,7
372,9
3717
369,4
372,1
361,1
3729
370,5
368,8
371,8
366,3
367,5
369,3
370,5
369,1
366,0
372,2
364,0
366,7
368,7
365,2
367,5
365,2
361,7
369,4
361,9
367,5
360,8
365,8
364,4
367,8
361,4
355,0
359,2
360,5
351,5
388,5
387,0
377,0
370,5
382,0
3771
374,0
373,6
374,0

199,2
192,8
194,6
193,9
199,5
190,8
186,7
192,1
187,6
185,4
193,2
192,9
184,0
186,8
185,0
186,7
183,4
194,0
182,0
184,3
186,0
182,8
188,2
186,5
183,3
181,1
181,8
184,0
177,5
184,0
179,7
177,5
180,8
178,3
179,5
180,8
171,9
179,2
172,9
177,3
171,3
171,6
166,1
171,6
176,8
168,8
162,0
170,4
212,5
203,0
210,5
214,5
202,0
199,9
203,0
199,3
198,5

2,3
2,4
1,9
2,3
2,3
2,7
2,7
2,5
3,1
3.9
2,8
2,4
3,1
3,7
4,0
3,8
54
3,2
5,8
3,6
2,8
3,6
2,5
3,6
5,3
3,6
3,2
2,7
55
3,8
5,6
3,7
4,6
3,7
3,7
3,7
6,2
4,9
4,2
4,5
4,3
6,4
7,6
4,5
6,3
5,4
8,1
6,0
0,0
0,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
2,4
3,0
1,7
3,0

11/11
11/11
11/11
10/11
9/11
10/11
8/11
11/11
9/11
10/11
9/11
11/11
10/11
10/11
9/11
11/11
11/11
11/11
10/11
11/11
10/11
11/11
10/11
8/11
8/11
10/11
11/11
10/11
11/11
11/11
10/11
11/11
11/11
10/11
10/11
8/11
8/11
11/11
11/11
11/11
8/11
10/11
8/11
11/11
8/11
10/11
8/11
8/11
1/11
1/11
2/11
2/11
1/11
6/11
1/11
4711
2/11

(647)
(624)
(608)
(640)
(668)
(621)
(615)
(614)
(597)
(602)
(623)
(601)
(598)
(621)
(618)
(600)
(609)
(626)
(610)
(588)
(591)
(599)
(608)
(599)
(597)
(605)
(597)
(622)
(618)
(601)
(598)
(586)
(587)
(615)
(622)
(616)
(596)
(592)
(582)
(591)
(583)
(609)
(557)
(604)
(589)
(561)
(547)
(563)
(604)
(590)
(590)
(598)
(584)
(609)
(577)
(601)
(623)



GAJDOSIK Josef
KOZAK Petr
RYPEL Vaclav
PECINKA Vladislav
SEDLAR Jaroslav
PLISKA Radim
OLLINGER Marek
RADIL Jifi

TUZIL Jan

SASIN Tomas
POSPICHAL Zdenék
MAREK Martin
PTACEK Miroslav
NOVAK Karel
TOMAN Lukas
HOSTINSKY Radim
HOSTINSKY Ivo
KORDULA Tomés
KMONICEK Jan
MYSKA Martin
OLSAK Ondiej
CERNY Zdené&k
VECERKA Jan
ZAHOUREK Petr
PALIAN Pavel
SEHNAL Petr
HONC Martin
MACHALEK Jan
NOVOTNY Mojmir
ZEMAN Ludgk
MICHALEK Petr
SULA Jaromir
KALUZA David
MUSIL Ladislav
DVORAK Michael
CIHLAR Martin
WOLF Petr

HNAT Jakub
CUBA Bohuslav
ZEZULKA Jifi
STREUBEL Petr
VARGA Eduard
VECERKA Martin
MONDRIK Robert
VEJMOLA Tomas
POSPISIL David
LANG Dalibor
LANIK Bietislav

C. Trebova
H. BenesSov
Ttebic

H. BenesSov
MS Brno B
Blansko
Zabrieh
Husovice B
Vracov
Vracov
Dacice
Opava
Rosice
Dacice
Ttebic

MS Brno B
MS Brno B
Vracov

C. Trebova
Ttebic

MS Brno B
H. BeneSov
Vyskov
Dacice
MS Brno B
Blansko
Blansko
Husovice B
Ttebic

H. Benesov
Blansko
Rosice

H. BenesSov
Blansko
MS Brno B
Blansko
Opava
Husovice B
H. BenesSov
Zabieh
Rosice
Vyskov
MS Brno B
Vyskov
Vyskov
MS Brno B
MS Brno B
Vyskov

567,8
567,0
563,0
561,0
560,0
558,0
557,3
556,3
555,6
555,0
554,7
552,3
551,3
550,6
550,0
549,3
547,8
544.,6
544,5
544,0
544,0
542,7
538,9
538,0
536,9
535,0
534,8
534,7
533,5
532,0
531,8
531,0
529,5
526,0
523,6
522,5
521,0
518,3
517,4
517,0
511,0
509,1
506,8
504,3
502,5
501,0
499,5
462,0

388,0
380,3
366,5
396,0
352,0
388,0
374,3
374,8
366,4
382,0
360,0
361,7
355,5
358,6
368,0
372,6
354,5
375,9
376,5
364,0
368,7
361,7
355,8
360,5
353,1
366,5
363,7
363,6
349,0
379,0
372,0
361,0
366,5
367,2
358,9
354,5
361,0
360,3
353,7
373,0
328,0
355,3
342,5
348,3
331,0
350,0
343,0
324,0

179,8
186,7
196,5
165,0
208,0
170,0
183,0
181,5
189,2
173,0
194,7
190,6
195,8
192,0
182,0
176,6
193,3
168,6
168,0
180,0
175,3
181,0
183,1
177,5
183,8
168,5
171,1
171,1
184,5
153,0
159,8
170,0
163,0
158,8
164,7
168,0
160,0
158,0
163,7
1440
183,0
153,8
164,3
156,0
171,5
151,0
156,5
138,0

Ivan Riha, KFiznd 677, Valasské Mezirici, 757 01, mob.737550987,
email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz, riha.ivan@seznam.cz, riha.ivan@centrum.cz

6,0
2,7
2,9
7,0
1,0
8,0
3,5
3,6
3,7
53
2,2
3,0
4,3
1,8
7,0
4,0
3,5
4,9
55
4,3
6,2
3,3
52
3,5
3,4
10,0
52
6,5
3,5
13,0
6,5
3,0
6,5
8,4
8,6
8,0
50
6,2
4,6
3,0
2,0
9,5
91
8,0
55
4,0
9,0
50

2/11
3/11
7/11
1/11
1/11
1/11
4/11
4711
7/11
3/11
3/11
7/11
4/11
4/11
1/11
4711
2/11
7/11
2/11
4711
3/11
4711
7/11
2/11
6/11
1/11
7/11
6/11
2/11
1/11
2/11
1/11
2/11
3/11
5/11
2/11
1/11
4/11
5/11
1/11
1/11
4/11
3/11
2/11
2/11
1/11
2/11
1/11

(587)
(598)
(599)
(561)
(560)
(558)
(601)
(592)
(618)
(570)
(576)
(589)
(560)
(597)
(550)
(579)
(585)
(618)
(577)
(581)
(586)
(570)
(572)
(542)
(557)
(546)
(582)
(599)
(546)
(532)
(540)
(531)
(559)
(568)
(562)
(537)
(521)
(543)
(585)
(517)
(511)
(546)
(532)
(534)
(512)
(501)
(508)
(462)
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